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PART NAME

10- CABINET PARTS

10
14
19
9

1

20
11

PANEL-TOP
PANEL-CONTROL BOX
COVER-CONTROL BOX
GUARD-COIL
BASE-PAN
PANEL-LOWER
GUARD-FAN

215- COOLING PARTS

23

425- CONTROL PANEL PARTS

15
16

COIL-OUTDOOR
PISTON
COMPRESSOR
HARNESS-WIRE
BOLT-MOUNT
GROMMET
VALVE-REVERSING
COIL-SOLENOID
HARNESS-WIRE
VALVE-SERVICE
VALVE-SERVICE
FAN

MOTOR-FAN

DRIER
BOARD-DEFROST
THREMOSTAT
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
XV
ACCUMULATOR

CONTACTOR-COMP
CAPACITOR

DESCRIPTION

OUTDOOR
CONDENSER

INDOOR
2-1/2TON,208/230/60/1,COPE

COMPRESSOR

INCL SOLENOID

REVERSING VALVE,24V
REVERSING VALVE,36" 2 QUICK CON
3/8" LIQUID LINE

3/4" SUCTION LINE

1/2"BORE, 22"DIA,3 BLADE,21 DEG
1/5HP

8 CU IN.,BI-FLO

30/60/90 TIME TEMP
DEFROST,CLOSE 29,0PEN 60

INCL OUTDOOR PISTON

W/CHK VLV,NON-BLEED,CHATLEFF
95 OZ.

SP,30 AMP
45+5MFD,370VAC
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PART DASH NUMBER

NUMBER

7218001
73L1701
7216101
7218801
721 8201
7312301
7218401

73L4901
7310301
421 8901
7213901
721.6801
7310101
7212901
721.3201
721.3301
7210401
7210201
7218701
7210801
7212401
7212601
7212701
73L5001
7213401
7213501

7211101
63K8701
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KEY - PART DASH NUMB
PART NAME DESCRIPTION NUMBER
10- CABINET PARTS 1
10 PANEL-TOP 7218001 1
14 PANEL-CONTROL BOX 73L1701 1
19 COVER-CONTROL BOX 72L6101 1
9 GUARD-COIL OUTDOOR 7310901 1
1 BASE-PAN CONDENSER 7218201 1
20 PANEL-LOWER 73L3101 1
11 GUARD-FAN 7218401 1
215- COOLING PARTS 1
7 COIL-OUTDOOR 73L5101 1
PISTON INDOOR 7218601 1
2 COMPRESSOR 3TON,208/230/60/1,COPE 4219001 1
5 HARNESS-WIRE 7213901 1
4 BOLT-MOUNT COMPRESSOR 7216801 4
3 GROMMET 73L0101 4
24 VALVE-REVERSING INCL SOLENOID 7212901 1
COIL-SOLENOID REVERSING VALVE,24V 721.3201 1
HARNESS-WIRE REVERSING VALVE,36" 2 QUICK CON 7213301 1
8 VALVE-SERVICE 3/8" LIQUID LINE 7210401 1
6 VALVE-SERVICE 3/4" SUCTION LINE 7210201 1
13 FAN 1/2"BORE, 22"DIA,3 BLADE,21 DEG 7218701 1
12 MOTOR-FAN 1/5HP 72L0801 1
30 DRIER 8 CUIN.,BI-FLO 7212401 1
17 BOARD-DEFROST 30/60/90 TIME TEMP 7212601 1
21 THREMOSTAT DEFROST,CLOSE 29,0PEN 60 72L.2701 1
22 DISTRIBUTOR ASSY  INCL OUTDOOR PISTON 73L5001 1
TXV W/CHK VLV,NON BLEED,CHATLEFF 7213401 1
23 ACCUMULATOR 95 OZ. 72L3501 1
425- CONTROL PANEL PARTS 1
15 CONTACTOR-COMP  SP,30 AMP 72L1101 1
16 CAPACITOR 50+5MFD,370VAC 7217601 1



